
NMm NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION WEEK 

NATURE Proclamation by Governor 

BOOK PAGE 

FilED 1/4/72 (wk of 5/14/72) 

5/11/73 (wk May 13, '73) 
45/17~/75 4 (Wk May 12-18 '74) 
-, n4 (Wk May ll, '75) 
3/17/76 (Wk May 16-22 '76) 
4/27/77 (Wk May15-May21,1977) 
4/26/78 (Wk of MQ:714-20'78) 

FIIB NO. 23 625 

25353 
26759 
28051 
29334 
30483 
31430 



5/3/79 Week of May 13- 19, 1979) 
3/11/80 (Wk of May 11-17, 1980) 

4/22/87 (May 10 thru May 16, 1987) 
6/12/89 (Week or May 14-20, 1989) 

#32131 
#32699 
#37288 
#39224 


